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General information about company

Scrip code

526407

Name of the company

RITESH PROPERTIES AND INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. 08 hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I iz?ée(sw) ;};?;es Receipts (‘V()'Xzi,]) 1957) (VI AS @ [ Clag eg: | Class % of
o ’ Total A+B+
V) (4%)) % of (AtB+C2) | ¢ egry ota ( C)
Promoter
(A) f} 5 4498151 4498151 | 38.81 4498151 4498151 |38.81
romoter
Group
(B) Public 16728 7092807 7092807 | 61.19 7092807 7092807 |61.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16733 11590958 11590958 | 100 11590958 11590958 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sha:ires
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in pii ged or
. ; : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_‘lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) cquty shares
Outstanding . L held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(II) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . — o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 38.81 4498151
Group
B) Public 61.19 5163559
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9661710
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :}Il(;}gf z}(l);?ésnos' total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz_nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totalo
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity | o POSIOTY per SCRR, of
Receipts v+
held (IV) | shares 1) (V)+ (V) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class ! TOtZ_ll
held Asa % of X ey Tota Voting
%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 4033750 4033750 |34.8 4033750 4033750 |34.8
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 1 464401 464401 | 4.01 464401 464401 | 4.01
(specify)
(SXI))(_lj;Otal 5 4498151 4498151 |38.81 4498151 4498151 | 38.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 4498151 4498151 |38.81 4498151 4498151 | 38.81
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Sub-Total
1 200 200 0 200 200 0
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 1 477 3857497 3857497 (3328 3857497 3857497 |33.28
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 628675 628675 | 5.42 628675 628675 | 5.42
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 233 2606435 2606435 |22.49 2606435 2606435 |22.49
(specify)
(Sg;’(f)"tal 16727 7092607 7092607 |61.19 7092607 7092607 | 61.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16728 7092807 7092807 |[61.19 7092807 7092807 |61.19
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 16733 11590958 11590958 | 100 11590958 11590958 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 16733 11590958 11590958 | 100 11590958 11590958 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8} Indian
(a) 34.8 4033750
(d) 4.01 464401
Sub-Total (A) 38.81 4498151
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.81 4498151
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(€))
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 33.28 1940649
(a(ii)) 5.42 628675
(e) 22.49 2594235
Sub-Total (B) 61.19 5163559
3
Total Public
Shareholding
61.19 5163559
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9661710
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 9661710
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJEEV ARORA

KAVYA ARORA

KETKI ARORA

SANDHYA ARORA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAYPA9776B

ALXPA4055B

AXXPA2656A

BIAPS0239Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2383464

1016334

394652

239300

4033750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2383464

1016334

394652

239300

4033750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.56

8.77

34

2.06

34.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2383464

1016334

394652

239300

4033750

Class eg:y

Total

2383464

1016334

394652

239300

4033750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.56

8.77

34

2.06

34.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

20.56

8.77

34

2.06

34.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2383464

1016334

394652

239300

4033750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RITESH SPINNING MILLS LIMITED

PAN (1)

AADFR7251F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

464401

464401

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

464401

464401

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.01

4.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

464401

464401

Class eg:y

Total

464401

464401

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.01

4.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.01

4.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 464401
form (XIV)

464401

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TIMES
PUBLISHING
HOUSE LIMITED

BHAGYANAGAR
INDIA LIMITED

TRANSWORLD
SECURITIES LT

SECUROCROP
SECURITIES (1)
PVT. LTD

SANJAY
BHAUSAHEB
DHOLE

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAACT0028)

AAACB8963C

AAACT3668E

AABCS2475B

AKAPD2918G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

813569

685421

309498

125000

118755

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

813569

685421

309498

125000

118755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.02

591

2.67

1.08

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

813569

685421

309498

125000

118755

Class eg:y

Total

813569

685421

309498

125000

118755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.02

591

2.67

1.08

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.02

591

2.67

1.08

1.02
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

813569

685421

309498

125000

118755

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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