General information about company							
Scrip code	526407						
Name of the company	RITESH PROPERTIES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders	up equity shares	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV) he	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	4498151			4498151	38.81	4498151		4498151	38.81
(B)	Public	16728	7092807			7092807	61.19	7092807		7092807	61.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16733	11590958			11590958	100	11590958		11590958	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of sha		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	(II) con		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.81					4498151
(B)	Public				61.19					5163559
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9661710

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian	1	ı			1	ı	1		1	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4033750			4033750	34.8	4033750		4033750	34.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	464401			464401	4.01	464401		464401	4.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	4498151			4498151	38.81	4498151		4498151	38.81
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	4498151			4498151	38.81	4498151		4498151	38.81
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions										•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	16477	3857497			3857497	33.28	3857497		3857497	33.28
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	628675			628675	5.42	628675		628675	5.42
(e)	Any Other (specify)	233	2606435			2606435	22.49	2606435		2606435	22.49
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16727	7092607			7092607	61.19	7092607		7092607	61.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16728	7092807			7092807	61.19	7092807		7092807	61.19
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		16733	11590958			11590958	100	11590958		11590958	100
Total (A+B+C)		16733	11590958			11590958	100	11590958		11590958	100

G.	Shares Underlying Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup		•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				34.8					4033750	
(d)				4.01					464401	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.81					4498151	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.81					4498151	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder				•		
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				33.28					1940649	
(a(ii))				5.42					628675	
(e)				22.49					2594235	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				61.19					5163559	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.19					5163559	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9661710	
Total (A+B+C				100					9661710	

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJEEV ARORA	KAVYA ARORA	KETKI ARORA	SANDHYA ARORA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYPA9776B	ALXPA4055B	AXXPA2656A	BIAPS0239Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2383464	1016334	394652	239300	4033750
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2383464	1016334	394652	239300	4033750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.56	8.77	3.4	2.06	34.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2383464	1016334	394652	239300	4033750
Class eg:y					
Total	2383464	1016334	394652	239300	4033750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.56	8.77	3.4	2.06	34.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.56	8.77	3.4	2.06	34.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	1	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	E	cumbered (XIII)	1	1	i .

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2383464	1016334	394652	239300	4033750					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RITESH SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADFR7251F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	464401	464401
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	464401	464401
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.01	4.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	464401	464401
Class eg:y		
Total	464401	464401
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.01	4.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.01	4.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	464401	464401
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TIMES PUBLISHING HOUSE LIMITED	BHAGYANAGAR INDIA LIMITED	TRANSWORLD SECURITIES LT	SECUROCROP SECURITIES (I) PVT. LTD	SANJAY BHAUSAHEB DHOLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT0028J	AAACB8963C	AAACT3668E	AABCS2475B	AKAPD2918G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	813569	685421	309498	125000	118755	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	813569	685421	309498	125000	118755	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.02	5.91	2.67	1.08	1.02	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)		1	-	
Class eg: X	813569	685421	309498	125000	118755	0
Class eg:y						
Total	813569	685421	309498	125000	118755	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.02	5.91	2.67	1.08	1.02	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.02	5.91	2.67	1.08	1.02	0

Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	813569	685421	309498	125000	118755	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			·	·	
Reason for not providing PAN						